Race Date

May 19, 2018
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Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Emily Smith
Jessica Wardlaw
Amelia Hoffeld
Lauren Rhodes
Marianne Hood
Angela Reynolds
Sam Yelnick
Maddie Poche
Sommer Locascio
Sarah Berry
Hannah Weatherall
Erin Guillot
Claire Tunstall
Deidra Fussell
Taryn Terrell
Angela Penton
Ellie Stevens
Iris Espinoza
Courtney King
Babbette Bonura
Jerrilyn Swett
Jessica Weaver
Christina Wagner
Lindy Lousteau
Gena Randall
Dawn Plaisance
Michaelyn Broussard
Melissa Rayley
Sandy Mistric
Robyne Rogge
Linda Wilson
Selena Bartheleny
Lonna Winslow
Tracy Morton
Dawn Peck
Tanya Morse
Lynne Lenz
Tonya Aiken
Amy Palmer
Amy Fritsche
Shelby Lacey
Nicole Poston
Stephanie Troxler
Dana Cazabon
Heather Davis
Alicia Guidry
Annie Dantin
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Kayak
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Kayak
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Kayak
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Kayak

Kayak
Paddle Board
Paddle Board

Bib No Age Gend

171
170
93
298
286
85
194
83
254
195
52
66
9
65
11
64
321
127
299
201
174
251
281
144
268
265

168
172

89
289
167
166
165

79

78
225
236
304
282
206
207
192
160
161
249
297

27
34
20
28
53
30
24
20
21
30
19
34
27
50
33
47
18
41
29
48
37
37
52
44
44
49
50
0
48
46
50
44
38
46
29
45
40
50
38
44
24
31
28
38
38
31
27
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2018 Bogue Falaya Fitness Roux-Ga-Roux Run
Overall Individuals by Gender
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Female
Time Pace
29:46.1 8:30/M
29:50.7 8:31/M
30:08.3 8:37/M
31:13.9 8:55/M
33:07.5 9:28/M
34:16.7 9:47/M
34:39.3 9:54/M
34:41.1 9:55/M
35:01.6 10:00/M
35:05.8 10:01/M
36:21.1 10:23/M
36:34.7 10:27/M
37:19.3 10:40/M
37:46.3 10:47/M
38:42.8 11:03/M
38:43.1 11:04/M
38:52.5 11:06/M
40:20.7 11:31/M
41:46.1 11:56/M
42:51.2 12:15/M
42:52.3 12:15/M
42:58.3 12:17/M
43:02.1 12:18/M
43:19.3 12:23/M
43:29.6 12:25/M
43:30.7 12:26/M
44:22.4 12:41/M
44:46.2 12:47/M
44:51.5 12:49/M
45:27.6 12:59/M
45:42.2 13:03/M
46:29.7 13:17/M
46:31.6 13:17/M
46:36.2 13:19/M
47:35.3 13:36/M
47:36.9 13:36/M
47:56.4 13:42/M
48:49.6 13:57/M
48:56.8 13:59/M
49:08.9 14:02/M
52:17.3 14:56/M
52:19.9 14:57/M
52:20.3 14:57/M
54:20.7 15:31/M
54:21.3 15:32/M
56:44.9 16:13/M
56:45.7 16:13/M

05/19/2018 02:48:55



Race Date
May 19, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52

Name
Mandy Iverson
Payton Ibos
Yasmin Guendouzi
Alexis Shubert
Katie McGeorge

2018 Bogue Falaya Fitness Roux-Ga-Roux Run

Overall Individuals by Gender

K/P/C/SC

Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Bib No Age Gend

261
290
81
80
91

21
21
29
29
33

F

M T T T

Div
4
4
2
2
2

Female

Time Pace
57:23.4 16:24/M
57:26.9 16:25/M
1:01:52.7 17:41/M
1:01:54.9 17:41/IM
1:42:02.9 29:09/M

05/19/2018 02:48:55



Race Date

May 19, 2018
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Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Paul Dauterive
Mark Richard
Chip Curtis
Stephen Locascio
Nathaniel Richard
Les Dheming
Matt Weaver
Jacob Stevens
Mace Bourgeois
Philip Swett
Bryan Hatfield
Justin Fry
Ryan Rhodes
Tyler Hood
Tim Lentz
Paul Senac
John Ryan
Ross Lambert
Jorge Lopez
Landis Dunn
Christopher Brown
Todd Bonura
Anthony Breyel
Rick Johnson
Todd Carson
Taylor Watkins
John Decatur
Robert Van Dalen
Jeff Carruthers
Christopher Vicari
Robert Memleb
Philip Lenz
Joseph Tosterud
Jacques Aiken
Jason Fritsche
Xavier Meyers
Keith Edmonds

KIP/CISC
Kayak
Kayak
Paddle Board
Kayak
Kayak
Paddle Board
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Paddle Boards
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Paddle Board
Kayak
Kayak

Bib No Age Gend

56
16
90
255
173
39
252
320

175
84
82
94

193
51

182

196

275
88
53
46

292
77

266
267
176
177
178
264
143
224

76
237
283

30

92

25
25
48
26
25
28
37
21
44
38
30
27
30
25
38
37
30
35
32
34
44
46
57
47
31
10
40
39
38
50
26
40
70
55
44
16
45

M
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Div
1
1
2
4
3
1
4
1
1
3
2
2
2
3
1
2
3
4
2
1
1
4
1
1
4
4
3
3
3
4
2
3
1
3
4
1
2

2018 Bogue Falaya Fitness Roux-Ga-Roux Run
Overall Individuals by Gender

Time
21:50.6
23:25.8
25:15.8
27:26.3
28:40.6
29:27.3
31:13.3
31:37.3
32:35.5
33:41.3
34:15.7
34:38.3
35:16.8
37:10.3
37:17.1
37:37.2
37:55.4
38:34.5
39:05.4
41:11.6
41:47.0
42:27.1
42:30.4
44:22.4
44:44.2
44:44.6
44:55.8
44:56.6
45:01.2
46:35.7
47:09.3
47:55.5
48:41.8
48:47.9
49:09.4

1:17:22.7
1:41:58.2

05/19/2018 02:48:55

Male

Pace
6:14/M
6:41/M
7:13/M
7:50/M
8:11/M
8:25/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:19/M
9:37/M
9:47/M
9:54/M
10:05/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
11:01/M
11:10/M
11:46/M
11:56/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:41/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:52/M
13:19/M
13:28/M
13:41/M
13:55/M
13:56/M
14:03/M
22:06/M
29:08/M



